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Senators (as of Fall 2013)

FACULTY SENATE
2013-2014
President: Beth Ragan
Vice President:  Kathleen Shannon
Secretary: Mark de Socio
Webmaster: Stephen Ford

Senator Department Term E-Mail:
Adam English 12-15 AHWOOD
Wood BE—

Gregory . )

Ference History 11-14 GXFERENCE
Lesley Theatre &

Yarmo Dance 13-16 LTYARMO
David Mathematics &

Computer 11-14 DLPARKER
Parker )
Science

Asif .

Shakur Physics 12-15 AMSHAKUR

Mark_ GEOG 13-16 MXDESOCIO
de Socio

Stephen Mgmt & Mktg  12-15 SBADAMS

Adams

Representit

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Henson

Henson

Henson

Perdue



file:///D:/campusgov/facsenate/
file:///D:/campusgov/facsenate/
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/welcome.html
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2013-14/docs/FacultySenateBylaws.pdf
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2013-14/senators.html
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2013-14/committees.html
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/GenEdReview/
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2013-14/minutes.html
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/archive.html
http://www.salisbury.edu/academic/provost/handbook/
file:///D:/facultysenatearchive/archive/2013-14/docs/SUFacultyList-SP2014.xls
http://imerrill.umd.edu/facultyvoice1/
http://www.salisbury.edu/campusgov/
mailto:AHWOOD@salisbury.edu
mailto:GXFERENCE@salisbury.edu
mailto:ltyarmo@salisbury.edu
mailto:dlparker@salisbury.edu
mailto:AMSHAKUR@salisbury.edu
mailto:MXDESOCIO@salisbury.edu
mailto:SBADAMS@salisbury.edu

Danny
Ervin

Jerome
DeRidder

Diallo
Sessoms

Theodore
Gilkey
(for Douglas
DeWitt, SP14
Sabbatical)

Brandye
Nobiling

Stephen
Ford

Leigh Ann
DePope

Kathleen
Shannon

Stephen
Habay

Lance
Garmon

Elizabeth
Ragan

Bart
Talbert

Economics &

Finance

Accounting/Legal

Studies

Teacher
Education

Education

Specialties

HPEHP

Library

Library

Mathematics &

Computer
Science

Chemistry

Psychology

History

History

11-14

13-16

12-15

11-14

13-16

12-15

12-15

13-16

13-16

12-15

11-14

11-14

DMERVIN

JJDERIDDER

DDSESSOMS

DMDEWITT

BDNOBILING

SAFORD

LADEPOPE

KMSHANNON

SAHABAY

LCGARMON

EARAGAN

BRTALBERT

Perdue

Perdue

Seidel

Seidel

Seidel

Library

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large
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